MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA

CANDELA DENSO W27ESR-U

MODELLO
RS4
RX 4
SX E4
SR
SR
RR Enduro
RR Enduro AM6 FE E2
RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2
RR Enduro Alu
RR Enduro Factory
RR Enduro Racing
RR Enduro Racing AM6 FE E2
RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2
RR Enduro Std
RR Enduro Std AM6 FE E2
RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2
RR Motard
RR Motard
RR Motard &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard AM6 FE E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Std
RR Motard Std
RR Motard Std
RR Motard Std &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
125
150
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
2018 - 2019
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2005 - 2024
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2006
2012 - 2016
2010 - 2024
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2015
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2002 - 2004
2013 - 2024
2010 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2013 - 2014
2010 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

438034
438034
438034
AP8550047
AP8550047
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000




BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

DERBI

FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA

RR Motard Std &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard Std AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard Track

RR Motard Track

RR Motard Track &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Track AM6 K/S E2

Atlantis 02 Air

Caballero

Caballero Motard

Caballero RC/RS

Caballero RegolaritA

TX E Caballero RegolaritA Casa 2T

TX ER Caballero RegolaritA Competizione 2T
TX ES Caballero RegolaritA Scuderia 2T
TX M Caballero Motard Casa 2T

TX MR Caballero Motard Competizione 2T
XE Performance

XM Performance

XE Enduro IE

Runner DD/DT

Runner SP DD/DT

Storm

Typhoon

Typhoon X

Runner FX

Runner SP

Typhoon

Typhoon

Runner FXR

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
300
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
180

2012 - 2012
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2008 - 2009
2002 - 2006
0000 - 0000
2005 - 2012
1991 - 0000
2005 - 2012
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2021 - 2023
2021 - 2023
2024 - 2024
1997 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1997
1998 - 1999
1997 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1997 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000
3402240000

438034

1101559000

438034




GILERA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
ITALJET
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Runner SP
Baja

Baja RR
Derapage
Derapage RR
MTX R

NS F

NS R

NSR F

NSR R

MTX RW

NSR

Dragster
Dragster

KDX

KDX

Duke 4T

Diesis

FLY 2T

Free FL/FL2 DT
Free FL/IFL2 TT
Free base
Liberty 2T
Liberty 2T E2 PTT
Liberty 2T Rst
Liberty 2T Sport
NRG DD

NRG DT

NRG Extreme DD

180
50
50
50
50

125

125

125

125

125

200

400

125

180

200

250

125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1999 - 2002
2018 - 2023
2018 - 2023
2018 - 2023
2018 - 2023
1983 - 1986
1985 - 1987
1985 - 1987
1988 - 2003
1988 - 2003
1983 - 1990
1985 - 1986
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1986 - 2006
1991 - 1994
2011 - 2012
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2015
1995 - 2002
1995 - 2002
1992 - 1994
1997 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2008
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1999 - 1999

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

1101593
1101593
1101593
1101593

438034
438034
438034
438034
438025
438034
438034
438034
438034
438025
438025
438025




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

NRG Extreme DT
NRG MC2 DD

NRG MC2 DT

NRG MC3 DT Air
NRG MC3 DT Air
NRG Power DT
NTT

Quartz

Sfera - Sfera Maquillage 2
Sfera FL Rst
Typhoon 2T / E2
Vespa ET2

Vespa LX 2T

Vespa LXV 2T
Vespa LXV 2T Navy
Vespa Primavera 2T
Vespa Sprint 2T

Zip 2T Cat.

Zip Base FD DT
ZipBase TT

Zip Fast Rider

Zip Rst - Zip Rst Disco
Zip SP

Zip SP / E2 Hiper2
Hexagon

Hexagon LX
Skipper

Skipper LX
Hexagon

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
150

1999 - 1999
1999 - 2000
1996 - 1998
2000 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2006
1995 - 1996
1992 - 1996
1994 - 1995
1995 - 1997
2001 - 2004
1997 - 2005
2005 - 2008
2006 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2013 - 2017
2014 - 2015
2000 - 2007
1992 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1993 - 1994
1996 - 1999
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2005
1994 - 1997
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1997
1998 - 1999
1994 - 1997

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438025
438034
438025
438025
438025
438034
438025
438025
438025
438025
438034
438034
438034
438034
438034
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025
438025




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Skipper
Skipper LX
Hexagon LXT
Enduro
Supermotard
TSR

DTR

DTR
DT X SM
TZR

DTR

TDR

TDR

TZR

RD LC

RD LC
RDLCF
RDLCF
RDLCF

150
150
180
50
50
125
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
350
350
350
350
350

1993 - 1997
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2007 - 2023
2007 - 2023
1989 - 1994
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2006 - 2011
2003 - 2016
1989 - 1992
1989 - 1993
1993 - 1996
1987 - 1992
1991 - 1991
1992 - 1992
1985 - 1986
1987 - 1987
1988 - 1990

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438025
438025
438025
3402240000
3402240000

09482-00127-000

947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800
947010018800




