

CANDELA DENSO W27ESR-U

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	RS4	50	2018 - 2019	no	438034
APRILIA	RX 4	50	2018 - 2020	no	438034
APRILIA	SX E4	50	2018 - 2020	no	438034
APRILIA	SR	125	1999 - 2002	no	AP8550047
APRILIA	SR	150	1999 - 2002	no	AP8550047
BETA	RR Enduro	50	2005 - 2024	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro AM6 FE E2	50	2005 - 2006	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Alu	50	2003 - 2006	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Factory	50	2012 - 2016	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Racing	50	2010 - 2024	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Racing AM6 FE E2	50	2005 - 2006	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Std	50	2010 - 2015	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Std AM6 FE E2	50	2005 - 2006	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard	50	2002 - 2004	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard	50	2013 - 2024	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard "Ruote Raggi"	50	2010 - 2012	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard AM6 FE E2 "Ruote Raggi"	50	2005 - 2006	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 "Ruote Raggi"	50	2007 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 "Ruote Raggi"	50	2009 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 "Ruote Raggi"	50	2007 - 2008	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Std	50	2012 - 2012	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Std	50	2013 - 2013	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Std	50	2013 - 2014	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Std "Ruote Raggi"	50	2010 - 2011	no	3402240000

BETA	RR Motard Std "Ruote Raggi"	50	2012 - 2012	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Std AM6 K/S E2 "Ruote Raggi"	50	2009 - 2009	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Track	50	2010 - 2011	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Track	50	2013 - 2013	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Track "Ruote Raggi"	50	2014 - 2014	no	3402240000
BETA	RR Motard Track AM6 K/S E2	50	2008 - 2009	no	3402240000
DERBI	Atlantis 02 Air	50	2002 - 2006	no	438034
FANTIC MOTOR	Caballero	50	0000 - 0000	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	Caballero Motard	50	2005 - 2012	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	Caballero RC/RS	50	1991 - 0000	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	Caballero RegularitÃ	50	2005 - 2012	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	TX E Caballero RegularitÃ Casa 2T	50	2011 - 2013	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	TX ER Caballero RegularitÃ Competizione 2T	50	2011 - 2013	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	TX ES Caballero RegularitÃ Scuderia 2T	50	2011 - 2013	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	TX M Caballero Motard Casa 2T	50	2011 - 2013	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	TX MR Caballero Motard Competizione 2T	50	2011 - 2013	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	XE Performance	50	2021 - 2023	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	XM Performance	50	2021 - 2023	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	XE Enduro IE	300	2024 - 2024	no	1101559000
GILERA	Runner DD/DT	50	1997 - 1998	no	
GILERA	Runner SP DD/DT	50	1999 - 2000	no	
GILERA	Storm	50	1993 - 1996	no	438034
GILERA	Typhoon	50	1994 - 1997	no	
GILERA	Typhoon X	50	1998 - 1999	no	
GILERA	Runner FX	125	1997 - 2002	no	
GILERA	Runner SP	125	1999 - 2002	no	
GILERA	Typhoon	125	1995 - 1998	no	
GILERA	Typhoon	125	1999 - 2000	no	
GILERA	Runner FXR	180	1997 - 2002	no	

GILERA	Runner SP	180	1999 - 2002	no	
HM - VENT	Baja	50	2018 - 2023	no	1101593
HM - VENT	Baja RR	50	2018 - 2023	no	1101593
HM - VENT	Derapage	50	2018 - 2023	no	1101593
HM - VENT	Derapage RR	50	2018 - 2023	no	1101593
HONDA	MTX R	125	1983 - 1986	no	
HONDA	NS F	125	1985 - 1987	no	
HONDA	NS R	125	1985 - 1987	no	
HONDA	NSR F	125	1988 - 2003	no	
HONDA	NSR R	125	1988 - 2003	no	
HONDA	MTX RW	200	1983 - 1990	no	
HONDA	NSR	400	1985 - 1986	no	
ITALJET	Dragster	125	1999 - 2000	no	
ITALJET	Dragster	180	1999 - 2000	no	
KAWASAKI	KDX	200	1986 - 2006	no	
KAWASAKI	KDX	250	1991 - 1994	no	
KTM	Duke 4T	125	2011 - 2012	no	
PIAGGIO	Diesis	50	2002 - 2004	no	438034
PIAGGIO	FLY 2T	50	2005 - 2015	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Free FL/FL2 DT	50	1995 - 2002	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Free FL/FL2 TT	50	1995 - 2002	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Free base	50	1992 - 1994	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Liberty 2T	50	1997 - 2003	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Liberty 2T E2 PTT	50	2004 - 2007	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Liberty 2T Rst	50	2004 - 2006	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Liberty 2T Sport	50	2006 - 2008	no	438034
PIAGGIO	NRG DD	50	1994 - 1996	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG DT	50	1994 - 1996	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG Extreme DD	50	1999 - 1999	no	438025

PIAGGIO	NRG Extreme DT	50	1999 - 1999	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG MC2 DD	50	1999 - 2000	no	438034
PIAGGIO	NRG MC2 DT	50	1996 - 1998	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG MC3 DT Air	50	2000 - 2004	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG MC3 DT Air	50	2001 - 2004	no	438025
PIAGGIO	NRG Power DT	50	2005 - 2006	no	438034
PIAGGIO	NTT	50	1995 - 1996	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Quartz	50	1992 - 1996	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Sfera - Sfera Maquillage 2	50	1994 - 1995	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Sfera FL Rst	50	1995 - 1997	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Typhoon 2T / E2	50	2001 - 2004	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Vespa ET2	50	1997 - 2005	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Vespa LX 2T	50	2005 - 2008	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Vespa LXV 2T	50	2006 - 2010	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Vespa LXV 2T Navy	50	2008 - 2009	no	438034
PIAGGIO	Vespa Primavera 2T	50	2013 - 2017	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Vespa Sprint 2T	50	2014 - 2015	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip 2T Cat.	50	2000 - 2007	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip Base FD DT	50	1992 - 1995	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip Base TT	50	1992 - 1995	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip Fast Rider	50	1993 - 1994	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip Rst - Zip Rst Disco	50	1996 - 1999	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip SP	50	1996 - 2000	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Zip SP / E2 Hiper2	50	2001 - 2005	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Hexagon	125	1994 - 1997	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Hexagon LX	125	1998 - 1999	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Skipper	125	1993 - 1997	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Skipper LX	125	1998 - 1999	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Hexagon	150	1994 - 1997	no	438025

PIAGGIO	Skipper	150	1993 - 1997	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Skipper LX	150	1998 - 1999	no	438025
PIAGGIO	Hexagon LXT	180	1998 - 1999	no	438025
SHERCO	Enduro	50	2007 - 2023	no	3402240000
SHERCO	Supermotard	50	2007 - 2023	no	3402240000
SUZUKI	TS R	125	1989 - 1994	no	09482-00127-000
YAMAHA	DT R	50	2006 - 2006	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	DT R	50	2007 - 2013	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	DT X SM	50	2006 - 2011	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	TZR	50	2003 - 2016	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	DT R	125	1989 - 1992	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	TDR	125	1989 - 1993	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	TDR	125	1993 - 1996	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	TZR	125	1987 - 1992	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	RD LC	350	1991 - 1991	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	RD LC	350	1992 - 1992	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	RD LC F	350	1985 - 1986	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	RD LC F	350	1987 - 1987	no	947010018800
YAMAHA	RD LC F	350	1988 - 1990	no	947010018800